PORTWEST

DX456 - DX4 Craft Detachable Holster

Trousers

Collection: DX4

Range: Workwear

Shell Fabric: Titanmill Pro Stretch: 93% Polyester, 7%
Elastane, 270g

Outer Carton: 14
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Product information

The DX4 Craft Detachable Holster Trousers combines our innovative
stretch fabrics with a classic slim fit trouser design featuring all the
pockets you need for every day as work, with the added benefits of a full 4-
way stretch design and removable holster pockets.

Features

DX4 - 4-way stretch fabric for ease of movement and added comfort
Stretch your limits with Portwest's dynamic workwear collection. This

contemporary collection combines all the technical features required of - Air vents for extra breathability

modern workwear, with many clever innovations to ensure the wearer
achieves maximum function and style. The DX4™ collection combines high
performance stretch fabrics with robust oxford panels to provide . zip off holster pockets for added versatility
unparalleled ease of movement and supreme flexibility. What defines this

collection is the cutting edge designs which allow for a full crossover from - Top-loading knee pad pockets for quick and easy access
work to leisure activity.

- Side zip leg opening for easy access

- 12 Pockets for ample storage

Workwear . 2 Side pockets

Portwest workwear offers a range of designs and features suitable for many
end uses. Quality fabrics and construction techniques are used
guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to withstand the rigours of . 1 Rule pocket
everyday wear each garment has been carefully designed and

manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price. - 1 Spanner pocket

- 2 Back pockets

- 2 Zipped thigh pockets

Standards

EN 14404: 2004 + Al: 2010 Type 2 Level 0 (When used in combination with S156)
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DX456 - DX4 Craft Detachable Holster Trousers

Commodity Code: 6203431100

Test House

Wash Care
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

DX456BKR28
DX456BKR30
DX456BKR32
DX456BKR33
DX456BKR34
DX456BKR36

DX456BKR38
DX456BKR40
DX456BKR41
DX456BKR42
DX456BKR44
DX456BKR46
DX456BKR48
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Colour
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Weight(Kg)
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9690
0.9990
0.8710
1.0260
0.9990
0.9990
1.0600
1.0890
0.9810
1.1350

Cubic(m?)
0.0888
0.0888
0.0888
0.0888
0.0888
0.0888
0.0960
0.0960
0.0960
0.0960
0.0960
0.0960
0.0960

EAN13

5036108397051
5036108397068
5036108397075
5036108397082
5036108397099
5036108397105
5036108397112
5036108397129
5036108397136
5036108397143
5036108397150
5036108397167
5036108397174

GTIN/DUN14

25036108881912
25036108881929
25036108881936
25036108881943
25036108881950
25036108881967
25036108881974
25036108881981
25036108881998
25036108882001
25036108882018
25036108882025
25036108882032




