

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

DX456 - DX4 Craft Detachable Holster

Trousers Collection: DX4 Range: Workwear Shell Fabric: Titanmill Pro Stretch: 93% Polyester, 7% Elastane, 270g Outer Carton: 14

Product information

The DX4 Craft Detachable Holster Trousers combines our innovative stretch fabrics with a classic slim fit trouser design featuring all the pockets you need for every day as work, with the added benefits of a full 4way stretch design and removable holster pockets.

DX4

Stretch your limits with Portwest's dynamic workwear collection. This contemporary collection combines all the technical features required of modern workwear, with many clever innovations to ensure the wearer achieves maximum function and style. The $DX4^{TM}$ collection combines high performance stretch fabrics with robust oxford panels to provide unparalleled ease of movement and supreme flexibility. What defines this collection is the cutting edge designs which allow for a full crossover from work to leisure activity.

Workwear

Portwest workwear offers a range of designs and features suitable for many end uses. Quality fabrics and construction techniques are used guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to withstand the rigours of everyday wear each garment has been carefully designed and manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price.

Standards

EN 14404: 2004 + A1: 2010 Type 2 Level 0 (When used in combination with S156)

NO IMAGE AVAILABLE

Features

- 4-way stretch fabric for ease of movement and added comfort
- Air vents for extra breathability
- Side zip leg opening for easy access
- Zip off holster pockets for added versatility
- Top-loading knee pad pockets for quick and easy access
- 12 Pockets for ample storage
- 2 Side pockets
- 2 Back pockets
- 1 Rule pocket
- 1 Spanner pocket
- 2 Zipped thigh pockets



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

DX456 - DX4 Craft Detachable Holster Trousers Commodity Code: 6203431100

Test House

Wash Care $\bigotimes \overline{\bigcirc} \blacksquare \bowtie \bigotimes \boxtimes 10^{\circ}$

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m ³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
DX456BKR28	Black	60.0	40.0	37.0	0.9990	0.0888	5036108397051	25036108881912
DX456BKR30	Black	60.0	40.0	37.0	0.9990	0.0888	5036108397068	25036108881929
DX456BKR32	Black	60.0	40.0	37.0	0.9990	0.0888	5036108397075	25036108881936
DX456BKR33	Black	60.0	40.0	37.0	0.9690	0.0888	5036108397082	25036108881943
DX456BKR34	Black	60.0	40.0	37.0	0.9990	0.0888	5036108397099	25036108881950
DX456BKR36	Black	60.0	40.0	37.0	0.8710	0.0888	5036108397105	25036108881967
DX456BKR38	Black	60.0	40.0	40.0	1.0260	0.0960	5036108397112	25036108881974
DX456BKR40	Black	60.0	40.0	40.0	0.9990	0.0960	5036108397129	25036108881981
DX456BKR41	Black	60.0	40.0	40.0	0.9990	0.0960	5036108397136	25036108881998
DX456BKR42	Black	60.0	40.0	40.0	1.0600	0.0960	5036108397143	25036108882001
DX456BKR44	Black	60.0	40.0	40.0	1.0890	0.0960	5036108397150	25036108882018
DX456BKR46	Black	60.0	40.0	40.0	0.9810	0.0960	5036108397167	25036108882025
DX456BKR48	Black	60.0	40.0	40.0	1.1350	0.0960	5036108397174	25036108882032